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HEI code: C-18014 NAAC DVV Cycle -1

CRITERION: 5
STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION
5.1.1
Student Progression
5.1.1(1)
List of students benfitted by Government scholarships along
with the sanction Letters during the A.Y 2022-2023
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JnanaBhumi
1\/
JY
Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year
1
2
1 2022-23
2 2022-23
3 2022-23
4 2022-23
5 2022-23
6 2022-23
7 2022-23
8 2022-23
9 2022-23
10 2022-23
Totals

1of5

Student ID

3

202206686712

202207870521

202207874257

202208030793

202208846268

202209241617

202209252245

202209252337

202209268850

202209406307

Student Name

4

JALADI DINESH

KURAPATI NAVEEN

GERA RAMYA

MUNNANGI NETAJI

PERIKALA
RAMESHBABU

KOPPOLU YANIS DASS

PUSULURI ELISHA
BABU

KASUKURTHI
SANDEEP

PONUGOTI DINESH
KUMAR

MEKALA KIRAN BABU

Course Name

5

B TECH (MECH ENG)

BTECH (MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CIVIL)
B TECH (MECH ENG)

BTECH (EEE)

BTECH (CIVIL)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (MECH ENG)

B TECH (EEE)

BTECH (ECE)

Course
Year

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Released
Amount

14000
14000
14000
14000

14000

14000

14000
14000
14000

14000

1022000

il

4/5/2024, 10:45 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

2 0of5

S.No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202209425411

202209470079

202209929272

202209931393

202209942758

202209977421

202210042035

202210046498

202210095003

202210127770

202210139425

202210140363

202210184611

202210345702

202210368806

202210512726

202210551604

202210715040

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

DOPPALAPUDI
AVINASH

MAMIDI TEJA

GUNTAGANI SAGAR

MANNEM JOSEPH

BAKKA GIRISH

NUKALA BHARATH

PANTHAGANI
MANASA

PISINI GANESH

BURADAGUNTA
MAHESH BABU

TELLA GOPICHAND

KURAKULA PRAMEELA

VARLA MOUNIKA

YAMARTHI VIJETHA

ANIL GURINDAPALLI

VANA UDAYKIRAN

DEVARAPALLI PREMA
DARSHAN

DEVARAPALLI
SUMANTH

SAGABALA SOMESH
KUMAR

Course Name

5

BTECH (CIVIL)

BTECH (CIVIL)
BTECH (CIVIL)
BTECH (CSE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)

B TECH (CSE))

BTECH (EEE)

B TECH (CSE))

BTECH (CSE)
BTECH (CIVIL)
BTECH (CSE)
BTECH (CSE)
BTECH (EEE)

BTECH (EEE)

BTECH (MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (EEE)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

14000

14000
14000
14000
14000
14000

14000

14000

14000

14000
14000
14000
14000
14000
14000

14000
14000
14000

1022000

ll

4/5/2024, 10:45 AM
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JnanaBhumi

3of5

S.No.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210958216

202211059857

202211132380

202211208558

202211244449

202211268436

202211365454

202211500425

202211536875

202211587223

202211620250

202211647554

202211660172

202211669018

202211693382

202211694350

Student Name

4

BURLA MANIKANTA

KATTEPOGU
DHRAKSHAVALI

YAMMALA
ASHAKUMAR

BHEEMALA
MAHESHBABU

KOMMULA KASIBABU

RACHAPUDI RAKESH

THALLURI SNEHA
LATHA

KONDEPATI VASANTH

VASANTHADA BALU

SATHULURI SAl
VARMA

PALLEKONDA
PAVITHRA

POTHURAJU
NAGARJUNA

ANKAM VIJAY KUMAR

CHANDAVARAPU
SANJAY

ANGADI NAVEEN
KUMAR

MURATHOTI KIRAN

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Course Name

5
BTECH (CSE)

B TECH (CSE))

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (CIVIL)
B TECH (MECH ENG)

BTECH (CSE)

B TECH (CSE))
B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

B TECH (ECE)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount

14000

14000
14000
14000

14000
14000

14000
14000
14000
14000
14000
14000

14000

14000
14000

14000

1022000

il

4/5/2024, 10:45 AM
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JnanaBhumi

4 of 5

S.No.

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

94

55

56

57

58

59

60

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202211704761

202211716862

202211733435

202211739266

202211762638

202211804970

202211821149

202211864198

202211937319

202212075850

202212167467

202212228591

202212311910

202212328626

202212346281

202212357563

Student Name

4

POKURI MITHIN
JASWANTH

RAGALA VENKATA
YEDUKONDALU

USURUPATI SUNIL

JAMALLAMUDI DAVID
RAJU

DAMMU NAVEEN

PATNAM
VANAJAKUMARI

KANCHARLA VAMSI

PALLI DHANUSH

MEENUGA KASA
KEERTHANA

KULLI KIRAN KUMAR

YENUGANTI VENKATA
SAI BHAVANI

CHUKKA ANIL KUMAR

KUNCHE JOHN
PRADEEP KUMAR

MARPU NAVODYA

TELAGATHOTI
SRAVANTHI

PULAPAKA MEGHANA

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Course Name

5

B TECH (CSE))

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

B TECH (ECE)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (EEE)

B TECH (ECE)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (ECE)

B TECH (ECE)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount

14000

14000

14000

14000

14000

14000

14000
14000

14000

14000

14000

14000

14000

14000

14000

14000

1022000

il

4/5/2024, 10:45 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

50f5

S.No.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202212397021

202212418873

202212424748

202212508383

202212511004

202212538857

202212546300

202212607477

202212615006

202212642633

202212740213

202212740297

202214044406

Student Name

4

LANKA PAVAN KUMAR

THODETI SRI NAVYA

KORUKONDA
VENNELA

YALAKAPATI RUTHU

GODA VIJAY KUMAR

TELAGATHOTI VIJAYA
CHANDRA

RAGIPATI YELIYA

KANTIRA ERESH

BETHAPUDI SUJITHA

YARRAGUNTLA
KARTHIK

KARUMURI RAVIKIRAN

PUTCHIGALLA DEVA
RAJU

GOPANABOYANA
MANISHA

Course Name

5
B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (ECE)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Released
Amount

14000
14000

14000

14000
14000

14000

14000
14000
14000

14000

14000

14000
14000

1022000

il

4/5/2024, 10:45 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
ND120220220 of SO
VYL ITLVALVYUVUJVALV VI YUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202207895078 JALLI RAJU BTECH 4 14000
(CIVIL)
2 2022-23 202209966165 SOUTURU PRASANNA BTECH (EEE) 4 14000
KUMAR
Totals 28000

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 10:46 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202209906570 DORASANIPALLI NAGA BTECH 4 14000
KIRAN (CIVIL)
2 2022-23 202212709138 DODDA SIDDARDHA B TECH 1 14000
(CSE))
Totals 28000

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 10:46 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210249334 KASUKURTHI DEVA B TECH (CSE)) 2 14000
PRASANNA RAJU
2 2022-23 202211519122 GODA SANDHYA B TECH (CSE)) 1 14000
3 2022-23 202212474844 VEERADASARI B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 1 14000
THARUN KUMAR Intelligence and Data
Science)
Totals 42000

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 10:46 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210773173 DASARI SIRISHA BTECH (CSE) 3 14000
2 2022-23 202210773355 DASARI BTECH (CSE) 3 14000
SRAVANTHI
3 2022-23 202211756712 GADDAM BTECH (CIVIL) 2 14000
JAYAPRAKASH
4 2022-23 202211774077 DASI AKHIL B TECH (CSE)) 2 14000
5 2022-23 202211881346 N RAVIKUMAR B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 2 14000
Intelligence and Data
Science)
Totals 70000

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 10:47 AM
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JnanaBhumi

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year

1

2

1 2022-23

2 2022-23
Totals

1of1

Student ID

3

202210653449

202212523262

Student Name

4

NOMULA
MANOHAR

PARANANDI
PAVAN

Course Name

5

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Released
Amount
14000
14000

28000

il

4/5/2024, 10:48 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212249972 GANTA B TECH 1 14000
NAGABHUVANESWAR (CSE))

Totals 14000

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 10:48 AM
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name

1

2 3 4
1 2022-23 202212178917 CHILAKALA HARI
PRASAD

Totals

1of1

Course
Name

5

BTECH (ECE)

Course
Year

4

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Released
Amount

14000

14000

ikl

4/5/2024, 10:48 AM
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID
1 2 3
1 2022-23 202211894908
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
4 5 6 7
DAVALABABU  BTECH(ECE) 1 14000

14000

il

4/5/2024, 10:48 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202206921106 PANGI RAMU BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
2 2022-23 202210020341 BADNAINI ANIL KUMAR  BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
3 2022-23 202210182320 SYAMALA MUTHAIAH BTECH (EEE) 4 8750
4 2022-23 202210609852 KARUGONDA AJAY BTECH 4 8750
KUMAR (MECHANICAL)
5 2022-23 202210945464 PANDI PRASANTH BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
KUMAR
6 2022-23 202211248424 MEDA ANKARAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750
7 2022-23 202211279538 SABHAVATH B TECH (MECH 2 8750
KOTESWARA NAIK ENG)
8 2022-23 202212702722 RAMAVATH ANJI NAIK B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
Totals 70000

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 10:48 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202206921106 PANGI RAMU BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
2 2022-23 202210020341 BADNAINI ANIL KUMAR  BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
3 2022-23 202210182320 SYAMALA MUTHAIAH BTECH (EEE) 4 8750
4 2022-23 202210609852 KARUGONDA AJAY BTECH 4 8750
KUMAR (MECHANICAL)
5 2022-23 202210945464 PANDI PRASANTH BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
KUMAR
6 2022-23 202211248424 MEDA ANKARAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750
7 2022-23 202211279538 SABHAVATH B TECH (MECH 2 8750
KOTESWARA NAIK ENG)
8 2022-23 202212702722 RAMAVATH ANJI NAIK B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
Totals 70000

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 10:55 AM
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year
1
2
1 2022-23
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Released
Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202212166718 PANGI MADHAVA BTECH 4 8750
RAO (MECHANICAL)
8750

ikl

4/5/2024, 10:55 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210020341 BADNAINI ANIL KUMAR  BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250
2 2022-23 202210182320 SYAMALA MUTHAIAH BTECH (EEE) 4 26250
3 2022-23 202210609852 KARUGONDA AJAY BTECH 4 26250
KUMAR (MECHANICAL)
4 2022-23 202210945464 PANDI PRASANTH BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
KUMAR
5 2022-23 202211248424 MEDA ANKARAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750
6 2022-23 202211279538 SABHAVATH B TECH (MECH 2 8750
KOTESWARA NAIK ENG)
7 2022-23 202212166718 PANGI MADHAVA RAO BTECH 4 26250
(MECHANICAL)
8 2022-23 202212702722 RAMAVATH ANJINAIK B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
Totals 140000

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 10:55 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
ND220220014 of ST
VIV LVLIV J 1T VI VI
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210945464 PANDI PRASANTH BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
KUMAR
2 2022-23 202211248424 MEDA ANKARAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750
3 2022-23 202211279538 SABHAVATH B TECH (MECH 2 17500
KOTESWARA NAIK ENG)
4 2022-23 202212702722 RAMAVATH ANJI NAIK B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
Totals 43750

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 10:56 AM
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year  Student ID
1 2 3
1 2022-23 202206921106
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
4 5 6 7
PANGI RAMU BTECH (CIVIL) 4 17500

17500

il

4/5/2024, 10:57 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210379825 PALAKA BTECH (CSE) 4 26250
SYAMALARAO

Totals 26250

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 10:57 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search

S.No.

Totals

1of1

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student ID Student Name

3 4

202210945464 PANDI PRASANTH
KUMAR

202212702722 RAMAVATH ANJI NAIK

Course Course
Name Year
5 6

BTECH (CSE) 3

B TECH 1
(CSE))

Released
Amount
8750
8750

17500

il

4/5/2024, 10:58 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course  Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202205577241 CHATHRAGUDI BTECH (EEE) 4 8750
DEVENDRA

2 2022-23 202209022269 BOYA PRUDVIRAJU BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

3 2022-23 202209251826 ARADADA MOHAN BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
KARTHIK

4 2022-23 202209258536 KUNCHAPU NAGENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

5 2022-23 202209902597 DUMPALA GANAPATHI BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

6 2022-23 202209926674 UPPADA SAI KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

7 2022-23 202209951563 CHINNAPAPA LINGANNA  BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

8 2022-23 202209955312 AGRAHARAM BTECH (ECE) 4 8750
JAGADEESH

9 2022-23 202209966550 NARA KALYAN KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

10 2022-23 202209966693 NAYAKULA MANOJ BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
KUMAR

Totals 533750

il
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27

28

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202209976531

202209988827

202210013688

202210021767

202210044295

202210081187

202210114038

202210150677

202210194681

202210261796

202210289222

202210310415

202210333906

202210347519

202210387172

202210391476

202210409244

202210415485
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Student Name

4

CHANDALURI MOHAN
KOTESWARA RAO

KOLLURU DIVYA SAl

ORUGANTI TEJASWINI

GOGULA ADARSH

BOMMANAHAL SAl
BHARGAV

CHAKALI MANOJ KUMAR

MADIYA BHASKARARAO

BELLAMKONDA
VENKATASRIKANTH

MADDIRALA BHARATH
SAl

TALARI MAHENDRA

MAIPATI PURUSHOTHAM

JADAPALLI JASWANTH

SAIKAM NAGENDRA
VARMA

VEMULA RAJYA
LAKSHMI

KASHA PRASANTH RAO

BENIYA DAYANIDHI

NAIDU KARTHIK

KUNCHAPU NAGA
VENKATA TEJA

Course Name

5

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (MECHANICAL)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (CIVIL)

BTECH (CIVIL)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (MECHANICAL)
BTECH (MECHANICAL)
BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (CIVIL)

B TECH (CSE))

BTECH (MECHANICAL)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CIVIL)

Course
Year

Released

Amo

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

unt

533750

i
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210430974

202210551771

202210556176

202210570255

202210599326

202210616820

202210623835

202210842660

202210863781

202210893437

202210991492

202211258320

202211278106

202211372982

202211691814

202211694648

202211705546

Student Name

4

PALLAPU CHINNA

PASUMARTHI RAJESH

YETURI RAJ KUMAR

AVULAMANDA GRUHA
LAKSHMI

KURAGANTI JYOTHIR
VENKATA VIKAS

JAMMALAMADAKA
RAJESH

PALLAPU RAVINDRA

CHANNAIPALEM ANIL

NANDIPATI AJAY KUMAR

PARCHURI BALA
CHANDU

PALLAPU PAVANI

POGARTI PARDHA
SARADHI

NANDIKA SURESH
KRISHNA REDDY

JUTURU ANUSHA

VALLEPUG MV
SIVARAMA KRISHNA

VALLEPU SIRISHA

BHUME MANISHA

Course Name

5
BTECH (CSE)
BTECH (MECHANICAL)
BTECH (MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CSE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CIVIL)

BTECH (CSE)

B TECH (MECH ENG)

BTECH (ECE)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year
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Released

Amo

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

unt

533750
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S.No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202211735658

202211764469

202211844888

202211915644

202211925037

202211995508

202212058065

202212135861

202212166385

202212244057

202212302986

202212382053

202212417206

202212543690

202212656814

202214057997
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Student Name

4

BEHARA RAMESWARA
RAO

MEEGADA SAI DURGA

GHANTASALA DEVI
LAKSHMANA RAO

JALLURI SAI MOHAN

KAYALA
BHARATHKUMAR

CHINNALALIGARI
INDRANI

TALLAPALLI MAHESH
BABU

GADDAGOLLA MADHU
KIRAN

SUNKARA ANITHA

MAKKENA SUMA

TATIKONDA KAVIRAJU

VADIGALLA SIVA

VALLEPU SARADA

PALEPU PRAVEEN
KUMAR

BESTHA THIMMARAJU

BOBBEPALLI RAVI TEJA

Course Name

5

B TECH (CSE))

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data

Science)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data

Science)

B TECH (ECE)

B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year

N

Released

Amo

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

unt

533750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

S.No.

Totals

1of1

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2019-20

2019-20

Student ID

3

201906657225

201909278333

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

PALAKEERTHI SRI VENKATA
SAl RAM

UPPUTHOLLA KOMAL

Course Course
Name Year

5 6
BTECH 4
(EEE)
BTECH 2
(CSE)

Released
Amount
35000
35000

70000

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202205785210 GANJIKUNTA RAJESH B TECH (MECH 3 8750
ENG)
2 2022-23 202205858733 RAMIREDDY BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
VASUNDHARA
3 2022-23 202206823208 MALLA ESWAR BTECH 4 8750
(MECHANICAL)
4 2022-23 202206929014 MYLA GOVERDHAN B TECH (MECH 3 8750
ENG)
5 2022-23 202209083197 MUTLURI HARI SIVA BTECH 4 8750
NARAYANA (MECHANICAL)
6 2022-23 202209100654 KOMMANABOINA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
ANUSHA
7 2022-23 202209216485 YALAGALA VENKATESH BTECH 4 8750
(MECHANICAL)
8 2022-23 202209367563 SHAIK MABU SUBHANI B TECH (MECH 3 8750
ENG)
Totals 192500

i
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S.No.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202209376098

202209384389

202209441939

202209443185

202209903045

202209938237

202209977569

202210001535

202210043546

202210065430

202210077902

202210084169

202210147608

202210163520
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Student Name

4

RAJABOINA NAGARAJU

YADAVALLI REVANTH

PUNNA RENU KUMAR

NAKKALA SAIKUMAR

LINGABHERI DALINAIDU

KAMMARA SAI PRASAD

CHATARAJUPALLI
NAVIKANTH

BENGALURU RAMU

BOMMALI RAJESH

GUTTI PURUSHOWTHAM

KORNANA VARUNKUMAR

BODDAPATI VANDANA

SALINA ESWARA RAO

PERUMALLA SIVA
SANKAR

Course Name

5

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (ECE)

B TECH (MECH
ENG)

BTECH (EEE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CIVIL)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (EEE)
BTECH (ECE)
B TECH (CSE))

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (CIVIL)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

192500

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JVD32102133-0f BC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202205635197 SREERAM KISHORE KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 2 8750
2 2022-23 202210200860 DOKKU MANOJ KUMAR BTECH 4 8750

(MECHANICAL)
3 2022-23 202210207304 KARRI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
4 2022-23 202210207358 RAJULAPATI PARVATHI BTECH (ECE) 4 8750
NAGA MANIKANTA
5 2022-23 202210212689 NARAGANI AMAR BALAJI BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
6 2022-23 202210237400 BONDU RAMYA BTECH (ECE) 4 8750
7 2022-23 202210240519 NALLA KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
8 2022-23 202210244360 NEELLAPALLA NARENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
9 2022-23 202210323956 KURUBA SAITEJA B TECH (CSE)) 3 8750
10 2022-23 202210324241 NARAVALA SREEKAR BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
1 2022-23 202210334115 VANJARAPU MAHESH BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
Totals 210000

i
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S.No.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210338693

202210339503

202210352909

202210377739

202210417062

202210438538

202210440293

202210461302

202210484836

202210510056

202210546415

202210571084

202210584712
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Student Name

4

TULUGU PAVAN KALYAN

CHINNALA ANIL KUMAR

G JAYASRI

CHILLIMUNTA
VENKATESWARA RAO

KATA RAJESH KUMAR

MUCHA MANOHAR

K DILEEPKUMAR

BANGARU GOPAL

PALVADI LAKSHMI NAGA
BRAHMAM

PANUGANTI SRI SAI NAGA
SUMIT

KESANI BHANU TEJA

NANDYALA RAVI

MITHUKALLA SRIKANTH

Course Name

5

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (EEE)
BTECH (CSE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CSE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (EEE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (ECE)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

210000

ol
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVD22102124 of RC
VLDV TV ITVYT VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210113649 CHEEPURU KIRAN BTECH (ECE) 4 8750
2 2022-23 202210935777 ERAGANABOINA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
NAVEEN
Totals 17500

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVVD22102128 nf RC
VIV TV TV VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211108442 SANKU BHARGAV BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
2 2022-23 202211147000 VAKUDANI B TECH 1 8750
PREMCHAND (CSE))
Totals 17500

il
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Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IV/h2A2102126-af RC
VYUV IV TJVYV VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210161989 GOSARIPALLI BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
KARISHMA
2 2022-23 202211222446 NANDAVARAPU BABI BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
3 2022-23 202211352192 GUMMA VENKATA B TECH 1 8750
TARUN (CSE))
4 2022-23 202211437835 ANKAM VINAY BTECH 2 8750
(CIVIL)
Totals 35000

1of1

ikl
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year
1
2
1 2022-23
Totals

1of1

Student ID Student Name

3 4

202210307512 LOTTI
SAIKUMAR

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750

ikl
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

JnanaBhumi
Student
1\/
JY
Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year
1
2
1 2022-23
2 2022-23
3 2022-23
4 2022-23
5 2022-23
6 2022-23
Totals

1of1

Student ID

3

202210348234

202211707888

202211718283

202211809724

202211816538

202211823320

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

PONNA VENKATA

HARSHAVARDHAN

CHITRA GEETHA

GANJI NETHRAVATHI

BURLE SIVARAJ

NIMMALURI LOHITHA

POTHURAJU NARESH

Course
Name

BTECH
(CSE)

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(EEE)

Course
Year

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750

52500

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210550994 KAGITHA DINESH SAl BTECH (ECE) 4 8750
2 2022-23 202211903973 PONNEBOINA VENKATA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
NAGA GURU VAMS|
3 2022-23 202211917481 KADALI DURGAPRASAD  B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 2 8750
Intelligence and Data
Science)
4 2022-23 202211995612 CHILLARA REKHA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
5 2022-23 202212014615 MARAPUREDDY B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
ARAVIND
6 2022-23 202212036811 SHAIK GOPI B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
Totals 52500

gl
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

S.No.

Totals

1of1

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202212234619

202212283480

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

KUSETTI DURGA

CHENNURI MEERA
BI

Course Name

5

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH (ECE)

Course

Year

1

1

Released
Amount
8750
8750

17500

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202212293271 GAVVALA PRASANNA B TECH 1 8750
KUMAR (CSE))

2 2022-23 202212328469 DELHI VINITHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

3 2022-23 202212333250 CHITTIMADI VINITHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

4 2022-23 202212334848 RATTI OZOVATHI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

5 2022-23 202212347005 KODURI NAGA SATYASRI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

6 2022-23 202212409137 KOLLI SHANMUKHARAO B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

7 2022-23 202212417633 DANTHAM PRIYANKA B TECH 1 8750
KRISHNA (CSE))

8 2022-23 202212441198 MALLELLI PRAVEEN B TECH 1 8750
KUMAR (CSE))

Totals 78750

i
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S.No.

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student ID Student Name

3 4

202212462538 PALAGANI SIREESHA

Course
Name

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

78750

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210057710 KOMMANABOINA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
VENKAIAH
2 2022-23 202210231845 PULLETIPALLI SUMIYA BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
3 2022-23 202210599386 KARETI TARAKA NAGA BTECH 4 8750
VAMSI KRISHNA (MECHANICAL)
4 2022-23 202212515124 EDIGA SWATHI B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
5 2022-23 202212586315 MUMMANENI VIJAYENDRA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
Totals 43750

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202209404435 PEETHANIDURGESH BTECH 4 8750
(MECHANICAL)
2 2022-23 202210044224 BORRA DEVENDRA BTECH (EEE) 4 8750
3 2022-23 202210191433 BATTU PAVAN BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
YADHAV
4 2022-23 202212716270 CHILLAPALLI B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
SPANDANA
5 2022-23 202212725293 KETHI SIVA NAGA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
RAJU
Totals 43750

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212077373 GUMMA BTECH 2 8750
SREENANDHU (CIVIL)

Totals 8750

ikl
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year
1
2
1 2022-23
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Course
Student ID Student Name Name Year
3 4 5 6
202209286470 VALLURI VENKATA BTECH 4
RAMANA (CIVIL)

Released
Amount

8750

8750

ikl
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

S.No.

Totals

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202205577241

202205785210

202205858733

202206690060

202206929014

202209022269

202209083197

202209100654

202209251826

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

CHATHRAGUDI
DEVENDRA

GANJIKUNTA RAJESH

RAMIREDDY
VASUNDHARA

BATTULA VENKATRAO

MYLA GOVERDHAN

BOYA PRUDVIRAJU

MUTLURI HARI SIVA
NARAYANA

KOMMANABOINA
ANUSHA

ARADADA MOHAN
KARTHIK

Course Name

5

BTECH (EEE)

B TECH (MECH
ENG)

BTECH (CIVIL)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (MECH
ENG)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CIVIL)

BTECH (CIVIL)

Course
Year

Released
Amount
26250
8750
8750

8750

8750

26250

26250
26250
8750

437500

il
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Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
10 2022-23 202209367563 SHAIK MABU SUBHANI B TECH (MECH 3 8750
ENG)
11 2022-23 202209376098 RAJABOINA NAGARAJU BTECH 4 26250

(MECHANICAL)

12 2022-23 202209384389  YADAVALLI REVANTH BTECH (ECE) 4 26250

13 2022-23 202209441939  PUNNA RENU KUMAR B TECH (MECH 2 8750
ENG)

14 2022-23 202209903045 LINGABHERI DALINAIDU  BTECH 4 26250

(MECHANICAL)

15 2022-23 202209926674 UPPADA SAI KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 4 26250

16 2022-23 202209938237 KAMMARA SAI PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250

17 2022-23 202209955312 AGRAHARAM BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
JAGADEESH

18 2022-23 202209966693 NAYAKULA MANOJ BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250
KUMAR

19 2022-23 202209974260 SIVARATHRI RAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

20 2022-23 202209977569 CHATARAJUPALLI BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
NAVIKANTH

21 2022-23 202209992089 NIMMALA SAI KRISHNA  BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

22 2022-23 202210001535 BENGALURU RAMU BTECH (EEE) 4 26250

Totals 437500

il

2 of 2 4/5/2024, 11:08 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

S.No.

10

1

Totals

Search

Acedemic
Year

2
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

2022-23

2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202205635197

202210013688

202210021767

202210043546

202210065430

202210077902

202210081187

202210084169

202210156265

202210200860

202210207304

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

SREERAM KISHORE KUMAR

ORUGANTI TEJASWINI

GOGULA ADARSH

BOMMALI RAJESH

GUTTI PURUSHOWTHAM

KORNANA VARUNKUMAR

CHAKALI MANOJ KUMAR

BODDAPATI VANDANA

KAGGA GOPI CHAND

DOKKU MANOJ KUMAR

KARRI VIJAY KUMAR

Course Name

5
B TECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)
B TECH (CSE))

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CIVIL)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750
26250
26250
26250
8750

26250

26250
26250
26250

26250

26250

770000

i

4/5/2024, 11:09 AM
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2 0of 3

S.No.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210207358

202210237400

202210240519

202210261796

202210323956

202210324241

202210338693

202210347519

202210377739

202210387172

202210391476

202210415485

202210417062

202210419210

202210430974

202210438538

202210440293

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

RAJULAPATI PARVATHI
NAGA MANIKANTA

BONDU RAMYA

NALLA KUMAR

TALARI MAHENDRA

KURUBA SAITEJA

NARAVALA SREEKAR

TULUGU PAVAN KALYAN

VEMULA RAJYA LAKSHMI

CHILLIMUNTA
VENKATESWARA RAO

KASHA PRASANTH RAO

BENIYA DAYANIDHI

KUNCHAPU NAGA VENKATA

TEJA

KATA RAJESH KUMAR

GURRAM NARASIMHARAJU

PALLAPU CHINNA

MUCHA MANOHAR

K DILEEPKUMAR

Course Name

5

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (CSE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

B TECH (CSE))
BTECH (CSE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

B TECH (CSE))

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CIVIL)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CSE)
BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (EEE)

Course
Year

Released

Amou

26250

26250

26250

26250

8750

26250

26250

8750

26250

26250

26250

26250

26250

26250

26250

26250

26250

nt

770000

tl
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S.No.

29

30

31

32

Totals

30of3

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210461302

202210484836

202210546415

202210551771

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

BANGARU GOPAL

PALVADI LAKSHMI NAGA
BRAHMAM

KESANI BHANU TEJA

PASUMARTHI RAJESH

Course Name

5

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

26250
26250

26250

26250

770000

il

4/5/2024, 11:09 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210571084 NANDYALA RAVI BTECH 4 26250
(MECHANICAL)
2 2022-23 202210584712 MITHUKALLA SRIKANTH BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
3 2022-23 202210599326 KURAGANTI JYOTHIR BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
VENKATA VIKAS
4 2022-23 202210616820 JAMMALAMADAKA BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
RAJESH
Totals 105000

ikl
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year

1

2

1 2022-23

2 2022-23

3 2022-23

4 2022-23
Totals

1of1

Student ID

3

202210842660

202210863781

202210893437

202210935777

Student Name

4

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course
Name

5

CHANNAIPALEM ANIL BTECH (ECE)

NANDIPATI AJAY
KUMAR

PARCHURI BALA
CHANDU

ERAGANABOINA
NAVEEN

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CSE)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750
8750
8750

35000

ikl
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javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210623835 PALLAPU RAVINDRA BTECH (CSE) 4 26250
2 2022-23 202210991492 PALLAPU PAVANI BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
Totals 35000

il
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javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year

1

2

1 2022-23

2 2022-23
Totals

1of1

Student ID

3

202211147000

202211222446

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

VAKUDANI
PREMCHAND

NANDAVARAPU BABI

Course
Name

5

B TECH
(CSE))

BTECH (CSE)

Course

Year

1

3

Released
Amount
8750

8750

17500

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210161989 GOSARIPALLI BTECH (CSE) 4 26250
KARISHMA
2 2022-23 202210289222 MAIPATI BTECH 4 26250
PURUSHOTHAM (MECHANICAL)
3 2022-23 202211258320 POGARTI PARDHA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
SARADHI
4 2022-23 202211352192 GUMMA VENKATA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
TARUN
5 2022-23 202211372982 JUTURU ANUSHA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
6 2022-23 202211437835 ANKAM VINAY BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
Totals 87500

gl
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javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210307512 LOTTI SAIKUMAR BTECH 4 26250
(MECHANICAL)
2 2022-23 202211278106 NANDIKA SURESH B TECH (MECH 3 8750
KRISHNA REDDY ENG)

Totals 35000

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210310415 JADAPALLI JASWANTH BTECH 4 26250
(CSE)
2 2022-23 202211691814 VALLEPU G MV SIVARAMA B TECH 1 8750
KRISHNA (CSE))
3 2022-23 202211694648 VALLEPU SIRISHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
4 2022-23 202211705546 BHUME MANISHA B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
5 2022-23 202211707888 CHITRA GEETHA B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
6 2022-23 202211718283 GANJI NETHRAVATHI B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
7 2022-23 202211735658 BEHARA RAMESWARA RAO B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
Totals 78750

ikl
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211764469 MEEGADA SAI DURGA  B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 2 8750
Intelligence and Data
Science)
2 2022-23 202211809724 BURLE SIVARAJ B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
3 2022-23 202211816538 NIMMALURI LOHITHA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
4 2022-23 202211823320 POTHURAJU NARESH B TECH (EEE) 2 8750
5 2022-23 202211844888 GHANTASALA DEVI B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
LAKSHMANA RAO
Totals 43750

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:14 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course  Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210550994 KAGITHA DINESH SAl BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
2 2022-23 202211903973 PONNEBOINA VENKATA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
NAGA GURU VAMSI
3 2022-23 202211915644 JALLURI SAI MOHAN B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
4 2022-23 202211917481 KADALI DURGAPRASAD B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 2 8750
Intelligence and Data
Science)
5 2022-23 202211925037 KAYALA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
BHARATHKUMAR
Totals 61250

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
D22102222 of BRC
VIV UDUJVALIVLALVAL VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course  Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202210409244 NAIDU KARTHIK BTECH (ECE) 4 26250

2 2022-23 202211995508 CHINNALALIGARI B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
INDRANI

3 2022-23 202211995612 CHILLARA REKHA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750

4 2022-23 202212014615 MARAPUREDDY B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
ARAVIND

5 2022-23 202212036811 SHAIK GOPI B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750

6 2022-23 202212058065 TALLAPALLI B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 2 8750
MAHESH BABU Intelligence and Data

Science)

7 2022-23 202212135861 GADDAGOLLA B TECH (ECE) 2 8750

MADHU KIRAN
Totals 78750

1of1

ikl
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210044295 BOMMANAHAL SAI BTECH 4 26250
BHARGAV (CSE)
2 2022-23 202212166385 SUNKARA ANITHA B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
3 2022-23 202212234619 KUSETTI DURGA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
4 2022-23 202212244057 MAKKENA SUMA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
5 2022-23 202212283480 CHENNURI MEERA BI B TECH 1 8750
(ECE)
6 2022-23 202212293271 GAVVALA PRASANNA B TECH 1 8750
KUMAR (CSE))
7 2022-23 202212302986 TATIKONDA KAVIRAJU B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
8 2022-23 202212328469 DELHI VINITHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
Totals 87500

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202212333250 CHITTIMADI VINITHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

2 2022-23 202212334848 RATTI OZOVATHI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

3 2022-23 202212347005 KODURI NAGA SATYASRI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

4 2022-23 202212382053 VADIGALLA SIVA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

5 2022-23 202212408206 YARRAKULA NAGA DIVYA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

6 2022-23 202212409137 KOLLI SHANMUKHARAO B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

7 2022-23 202212417206 VALLEPU SARADA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

8 2022-23 202212417633 DANTHAM PRIYANKA B TECH 1 8750
KRISHNA (CSE))

Totals 78750

i
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javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

S.No.

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Course
Student ID Student Name Name
3 4 5
202212441198 MALLELLI PRAVEEN B TECH
KUMAR (CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

78750

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210231845 PULLETIPALLI SUMIYA BTECH (CSE) 4 26250
2 2022-23 202212462538 PALAGANI SIREESHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
3 2022-23 202212515124 EDIGA SWATHI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
4 2022-23 202212543537 MANIKALA SURESH B TECH 1 17500
(CSE))
5 2022-23 202212543690 PALEPU PRAVEEN B TECH 1 8750
KUMAR (CSE))
6 2022-23 202212586315 MUMMANENI B TECH 1 8750
VIJAYENDRA (CSE))
Totals 78750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IV/h2A2102226 - af RC
V VDV TVLALIYVV VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210044224 BORRA DEVENDRA BTECH (EEE) 4 26250
2 2022-23 202210057710 KOMMANABOINA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250

VENKAIAH
3 2022-23 202210191433 BATTU PAVAN YADHAV BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250
4 2022-23 202210599386 KARETI TARAKA NAGA BTECH 4 26250
VAMSI KRISHNA (MECHANICAL)
5 2022-23 202211108442 SANKU BHARGAV BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
6 2022-23 202212656814 BESTHA THIMMARAJU B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
7 2022-23 202212662767 KAREDLA THARUNKUMAR B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
8 2022-23 202212716270 CHILLAPALLI SPANDANA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
9 2022-23 202212725293 KETHI SIVA NAGA RAJU B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
Totals 148750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210570255 AVULAMANDA GRUHA BTECH 4 26250
LAKSHMI (CSE)

Totals 26250
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
D221022290 of RC
V VDV TV AVYJ VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210333906 SAIKAM NAGENDRA BTECH 4 26250
VARMA (CIVIL)
2 2022-23 202212077373 GUMMA SREENANDHU BTECH 2 8750
(CIVIL)
3 2022-23 202214057997 BOBBEPALLI RAVI TEJA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
Totals 43750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202209216485 YALAGALA VENKATESH BTECH 4 26250
(MECHANICAL)
2 2022-23 202209902597 DUMPALA GANAPATHI BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
3 2022-23 202209951563 CHINNAPAPA LINGANNA BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
4 2022-23 202210113649 CHEEPURU KIRAN BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
5 2022-23 202210163520 PERUMALLA SIVA SANKAR BTECH 4 26250
(MECHANICAL)
6 2022-23 202210212689 NARAGANI AMAR BALAJI BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250
7 2022-23 202210244360 NEELLAPALLA NARENDRA  BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250
8 2022-23 202210339503 CHINNALA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 4 26250
9 2022-23 202210348234 PONNA VENKATA BTECH (CSE) 4 26250
HARSHAVARDHAN
10 2022-23 202210510056 PANUGANTI SRI SAINAGA  BTECH (CSE) 4 26250
SUMIT
Totals 288750
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202210556176  YETURI RAJ KUMAR
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Course Name

5

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

26250

288750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202206823208 MALLA ESWAR BTECH 4 8750
(MECHANICAL)
2 2022-23 202209258536 KUNCHAPU NAGENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
3 2022-23 202209404435 PEETHANI DURGESH BTECH 4 8750
(MECHANICAL)
4 2022-23 202209443185 NAKKALA SAIKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 4 8750
5 2022-23 202209966550 NARA KALYAN KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 4 8750
6 2022-23 202209976531 CHANDALURI MOHAN BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
KOTESWARA RAO
7 2022-23 202209988827 KOLLURU DIVYA SAl BTECH 4 8750
(MECHANICAL)
8 2022-23 202210114038 MADIYA BHASKARARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
9 2022-23 202210147608 SALINA ESWARA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
10 2022-23 202210150677 BELLAMKONDA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
VENKATASRIKANTH
Totals 96250
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202210334115 VANJARAPU MAHESH

Course Name

5

BTECH (CIVIL)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

96250
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
D22102400 of RC
VYLV TV TV VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202205785210 GANJIKUNTA RAJESH B TECH (MECH 3 8750
ENG)
2 2022-23 202205858733 RAMIREDDY BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
VASUNDHARA
3 2022-23 202206690060 BATTULA VENKATRAQ B TECH (CSE)) 3 8750
4 2022-23 202206929014 MYLA GOVERDHAN B TECH (MECH 3 8750
ENG)
5 2022-23 202209251826 ARADADA MOHAN BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
KARTHIK
6 2022-23 202209367563 SHAIK MABU SUBHANI B TECH (MECH 3 8750
ENG)
7 2022-23 202209441939 PUNNA RENU KUMAR BTECH (MECH 2 8750
ENG)
8 2022-23 202209974260 SIVARATHRI RAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750
9 2022-23 202210065430 GUTTI PURUSHOWTHAM B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
Totals 78750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IV/N2A2102410 aof RC
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202205635197 SREERAM KISHORE B TECH 2 8750
KUMAR (ECE)
2 2022-23 202210323956 KURUBA SAITEJA B TECH 3 8750
(CSE))
3 2022-23 202210347519 VEMULA RAJYA B TECH 3 8750
LAKSHMI (CSE))
Totals 26250
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210842660 CHANNAIPALEM ANIL BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
2 2022-23 202210863781 NANDIPATI AJAY BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
KUMAR
3 2022-23 202210893437 PARCHURI BALA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
CHANDU
4 2022-23 202210935777 ERAGANABOINA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
NAVEEN
Totals 35000
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210991492 PALLAPU PAVANI  BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
Totals 8750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211147000 VAKUDANI PREMCHAND B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
2 2022-23 202211222446 NANDAVARAPU BABI BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
3 2022-23 202211258320 POGARTI PARDHA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
SARADHI

Totals 26250

gl

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:21 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IV/h2A2102414 aof RC
VYLDV ITVLTIT VI WUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211352192 GUMMA VENKATA B TECH 1 8750
TARUN (CSE))
2 2022-23 202211372982 JUTURU ANUSHA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
3 2022-23 202211437835 ANKAM VINAY BTECH 2 8750
(CIVIL)
Totals 26250
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year
1
2
1 2022-23
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Released
Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202211278106 NANDIKA SURESH B TECH (MECH 3 8750

KRISHNA REDDY ENG)

8750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211691814 VALLEPU G M V SIVARAMA B TECH 1 8750
KRISHNA (CSE))
2 2022-23 202211694648 VALLEPU SIRISHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
3 2022-23 202211705546 BHUME MANISHA B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
4 2022-23 202211707888 CHITRA GEETHA B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
5 2022-23 202211718283 GANJI NETHRAVATHI B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
6 2022-23 202211735658 BEHARA RAMESWARA RAO B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
Totals 52500
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211764469 MEEGADA SAI DURGA  B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 2 8750
Intelligence and Data
Science)
2 2022-23 202211809724 BURLE SIVARAJ B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
3 2022-23 202211816538 NIMMALURI LOHITHA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
4 2022-23 202211823320 POTHURAJU NARESH B TECH (EEE) 2 8750
5 2022-23 202211844888 GHANTASALA DEVI B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
LAKSHMANA RAO
Totals 43750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course  Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211903973 PONNEBOINA VENKATA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
NAGA GURU VAMSI
2 2022-23 202211915644 JALLURI SAI MOHAN B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
3 2022-23 202211917481 KADALI DURGAPRASAD B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 2 8750
Intelligence and Data
Science)
4 2022-23 202211925037 KAYALA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
BHARATHKUMAR
5 2022-23 202211995508 CHINNALALIGARI B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
INDRANI
6 2022-23 202211995612 CHILLARA REKHA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
Totals 52500
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search
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Year
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2022-23

2022-23
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3
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202212058065

202212135861

202212166385

Student Name

4

MARAPUREDDY
ARAVIND

SHAIK GOPI

TALLAPALLI
MAHESH BABU

GADDAGOLLA
MADHU KIRAN

SUNKARA ANITHA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

B TECH (ECE)

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

43750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212234619 KUSETTI DURGA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
2 2022-23 202212244057 MAKKENA SUMA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
3 2022-23 202212283480 CHENNURI MEERA BI B TECH 1 8750
(ECE)
4 2022-23 202212293271 GAVVALA PRASANNA B TECH 1 8750
KUMAR (CSE))
5 2022-23 202212302986 TATIKONDA KAVIRAJU B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
6 2022-23 202212328469 DELHI VINITHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
7 2022-23 202212333250 CHITTIMADI VINITHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
8 2022-23 202212334848 RATTI OZOVATHI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
Totals 70000
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202212347005 KODURI NAGA SATYASRI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

2 2022-23 202212382053 VADIGALLA SIVA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

3 2022-23 202212408206 YARRAKULA NAGA DIVYA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

4 2022-23 202212409137 KOLLI SHANMUKHARAO B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

5 2022-23 202212417206 VALLEPU SARADA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

6 2022-23 202212417633 DANTHAM PRIYANKA B TECH 1 8750
KRISHNA (CSE))

7 2022-23 202212441198 MALLELLI PRAVEEN B TECH 1 8750
KUMAR (CSE))

8 2022-23 202212462538 PALAGANI SIREESHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

Totals 70000
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
D22102422 of BC
VIV DV TV T VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202212515124 EDIGA SWATHI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

2 2022-23 202212543537 MANIKALA SURESH B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

3 2022-23 202212543690 PALEPU PRAVEEN B TECH 1 8750
KUMAR (CSE))

4 2022-23 202212586315 MUMMANENI B TECH 1 8750
VIJAYENDRA (CSE))

Totals 35000
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
D22102422 of BRC
VYDV TV TV VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202211108442 SANKU BHARGAV BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

2 2022-23 202212656814 BESTHA THIMMARAJU B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

3 2022-23 202212662767 KAREDLA B TECH 1 8750
THARUNKUMAR (CSE))

4 2022-23 202212716270 CHILLAPALLI B TECH 1 8750
SPANDANA (CSE))

5 2022-23 202212725293 KETHI SIVA NAGA RAJU B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

Totals 43750

1of1
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Course Released
Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202212077373 GUMMA BTECH 2 8750
SREENANDHU (CIVIL)
202214057997 BOBBEPALLI RAVI B TECH 1 8750
TEJA (CSE))

17500

il

4/5/2024, 11:38 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202206823208 MALLA ESWAR BTECH 4 8750
(MECHANICAL)
2 2022-23 202209258536 KUNCHAPU NAGENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
3 2022-23 202209404435 PEETHANI DURGESH BTECH 4 8750
(MECHANICAL)
4 2022-23 202209443185 NAKKALA SAIKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 4 8750
5 2022-23 202209966550 NARA KALYAN KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 4 8750
6 2022-23 202209976531 CHANDALURI MOHAN BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
KOTESWARA RAO
7 2022-23 202209988827 KOLLURU DIVYA SAl BTECH 4 8750
(MECHANICAL)
8 2022-23 202210114038 MADIYA BHASKARARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
9 2022-23 202210147608 SALINA ESWARA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
10 2022-23 202210150677 BELLAMKONDA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
VENKATASRIKANTH
Totals 105000
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Student Name

4

MADDIRALA BHARATH SAl

Course Name

5
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2
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3

202209286470
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

VALLURI VENKATA
RAMANA

KOLA BHANU PRASAD

Course Course
Name Year

5 6
BTECH 4
(CIVIL)

BTECH (EEE) 4

Released
Amount
17500
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43750

il

4/5/2024, 11:39 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202206690060 BATTULA VENKATRAO B TECH (CSE)) 3 8750

2 2022-23 202209974260 SIVARATHRI RAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

3 2022-23 202209992089 NIMMALA SAl BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
KRISHNA

4 2022-23 202210156265 KAGGA GOPI CHAND BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

5 2022-23 202210419210 GURRAM BTECH 4 8750
NARASIMHARAJU (MECHANICAL)

6 2022-23 202212408206 YARRAKULA NAGA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
DIVYA

7 2022-23 202212662767 KAREDLA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
THARUNKUMAR

Totals 61250

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 11:39 AM
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JnanaBhumi

1 of2

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

S.No.

8

9

Totals

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210087641

202210211829

202210307344

202210329880

202210345166

202210398427

202210424314

202210445964

202210518805

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

SANGATI PADMAJA

SRI VENKATA MURALI SAI
KRISHNA SUGGALA

REDDYPALLI SESHADRI
REDDY

KAMIREDDYMIDDI SRAVANI

NALAM NAVA SURYA
CHANDRA KUMAR

KOTHAPALLI SUSHMITHA

SIRIGALA THARUN KUMAR
REDDY

SARVISETTY VINUTHNA

MALLE RANI

Course Name

5

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data

Science)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CSE)

B TECH (EEE)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (CSE)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750
8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750
8750

105000

gl

4/5/2024, 11:40 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

S.No.

10

1

12

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210969159

202211053364

202211621060

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

PONNAM GOPI HANUMA

SRINIVASULAV M
VARAPRASADACHARYULU

YARRAPPA GARI SUDHEER
REDDY

Course Name

5
BTECH (CSE)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year

6

Released
Amount

8750

8750
8750

105000

il

4/5/2024, 11:40 AM
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

S.No.

Totals

1 of2

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202212165063

202212302952

202212310201

202212345907

202212412810

202212431533

202212476295

202212480978

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

UPPU PRASAD

MARAM JYOTHIKA

GANAPARTHI ALEKHYA

CHILUKURI SIVAPARVATHI

KONATHAM KUSUMA

BHAVANAM LAKSHMI

RISHITHA

AMBATI ANANTHA LAKSHMI

PITTU BABY

Course
Name

5

BTECH
(CIVIL)

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
113750

i

4/5/2024, 11:41 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

S.No.

10

11

12

13

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202212529535

202212548361

202212573824

202212705726

202212741202

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

PANIGRAHI BIBHUTI
BHUSHAN

THOTA NIKHILA SAl

LINGAREDDY VARA LAKSHMI

TAVVA TULASI NAGA KOTI

MANIKANTA

KETHIREDDY NIHARIKA

Course
Name

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750
8750
8750
8750
8750

113750

il

4/5/2024, 11:41 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

1 of2

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

S.No.

Totals

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23
2022-23

2022-23

2022-23
2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210087641

202210211829

202210307344

202210329880

202210398427

202210424314

202210445964

202210518805

202210969159

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

SANGATI PADMAJA

SRI VENKATA MURALI SAI
KRISHNA SUGGALA

REDDYPALLI SESHADRI
REDDY

KAMIREDDYMIDDI SRAVANI

KOTHAPALLI SUSHMITHA

SIRIGALA THARUN KUMAR
REDDY

SARVISETTY VINUTHNA

MALLE RANI

PONNAM GOPI HANUMA

Course Name

5

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data

Science)

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CSE)
BTECH (ECE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CSE)
BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (CSE)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

26250
26250

26250
26250

26250

26250
26250
8750

210000

il

4/5/2024, 11:41 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1 6
2 3 4 5 7
10 2022-23 202211053364 SRINIVASULAV M B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
VARAPRASADACHARYULU
Totals 210000

il

2 of 2 4/5/2024, 11:41 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

S.No.

Totals

1 of2

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210345166

202211621060

202212302952

202212310201

202212345907

202212412810

202212431533

202212476295

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

NALAM NAVA SURYA
CHANDRA KUMAR

YARRAPPA GARI SUDHEER

REDDY

MARAM JYOTHIKA

GANAPARTHI ALEKHYA

CHILUKURI SIVAPARVATHI

KONATHAM KUSUMA

BHAVANAM LAKSHMI
RISHITHA

AMBATI ANANTHA LAKSHMI

Course
Name

5

B TECH
(EEE)

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
122500

i

4/5/2024, 11:42 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202212480978

202212529535

202212548361

202212573824

202212705726

202212741202

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

PITTU BABY

PANIGRAHI BIBHUTI
BHUSHAN

THOTA NIKHILA SAl

LINGAREDDY VARA LAKSHMI

TAVVA TULASI NAGA KOTI

MANIKANTA

KETHIREDDY NIHARIKA

Course
Name

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released

Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

122500

il

4/5/2024, 11:42 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year  Student ID
1 2 3
1 2022-23 202212165063
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
4 5 6 7
UPPU PRASAD  BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

8750

il

4/5/2024, 11:42 AM
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID
1 2 3
1 2019-20 201911290926
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
4 5 6 7
AKULA RAMYA  BTECH (CSE) 2 35000

35000

il

4/5/2024, 11:43 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course  Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1 6
2 3 4 5 7
1 2022-23 202210087641 SANGATI PADMAJA B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 2 8750
Intelligence and Data
Science)
2 2022-23 202210345166 NALAM NAVA SURYA B TECH (EEE) 2 8750
CHANDRA KUMAR
3 2022-23 202210969159 PONNAM GOPI HANUMA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
4 2022-23 202211053364 SRINIVASULAV M B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
VARAPRASADACHARYULU
5 2022-23 202211621060 YARRAPPA GARI SUDHEER B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
REDDY
Totals 43750

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:43 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

S.No.

Totals

1 of2

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202212302952

202212310201

202212345907

202212412810

202212431533

202212476295

202212480978

202212529535

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

MARAM JYOTHIKA

GANAPARTHI ALEKHYA

CHILUKURI SIVAPARVATHI

KONATHAM KUSUMA

BHAVANAM LAKSHMI

RISHITHA

AMBATI ANANTHA LAKSHMI

PITTU BABY

PANIGRAHI BIBHUTI
BHUSHAN

Course
Name

5

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
105000

i

4/5/2024, 11:43 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

S.No.

10

11

12

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202212548361

202212573824

202212705726

202212741202

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

THOTA NIKHILA SAl

LINGAREDDY VARA LAKSHMI

TAVVA TULASI NAGA KOTI

MANIKANTA

KETHIREDDY NIHARIKA

Course
Name

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750
8750
8750
8750

105000

ol

4/5/2024, 11:43 AM
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https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year  Student ID
1 2 3
1 2022-23 202212165063
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
4 5 6 7
UPPU PRASAD  BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

8750

il

4/5/2024, 11:44 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2019-20 201910359201 SADULA SIVA BTECH (ECE) 1 35000
REDDY

Totals 35000

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:44 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVDEeAR2102150 nf FRC
VYLV VALAITVAITIV/ VI LUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202209290645 KOLLIPARA ESWARA KUMAR BTECH 4 8750
(ECE)
2 2022-23 202209939714 KANDUKURI VAMSI KRISHNA BTECH 4 8750
(ECE)
3 2022-23 202210597817 CHUNDURU NAGA SAl BTECH 4 8750
KRISHNA KUMAR (ECE)
4 2022-23 202210604514 KOLISETTY JAGADEESHWAR BTECH 4 8750
(CIVIL)
Totals 35000

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 11:44 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVDEeAR2102261 nf ERC
VVYVLLVUVUJVAITVLAAVI VI LUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202209290645 KOLLIPARA ESWARA KUMAR  BTECH 4 26250
(ECE)
2 2022-23 202209939714 KANDUKURI VAMSI KRISHNA  BTECH 4 26250
(ECE)
3 2022-23 202210597817 CHUNDURU NAGA SAI BTECH 4 26250
KRISHNA KUMAR (ECE)
Totals 78750

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 11:45 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
NDB&eARR2102221 of FRC
VVYVYLDVUUVUJVALITITVAVJV I VI LUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210604514 KOLISETTY BTECH 4 8750
JAGADEESHWAR (CIVIL)
Totals 8750

1of1

ikl

4/5/2024, 11:46 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVDEeNR2102661 nf ERC
VVYVYLDUUVUJVALITITVAVYV I VI LUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210604514 KOLISETTY BTECH 4 8750
JAGADEESHWAR (CIVIL)
Totals 8750

1of1

ikl

4/5/2024, 11:46 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVDeAE2102161 nf ERC
VVYVYLDVUUVUJVAL IV TVI VI LUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202206734829 NANDYALA BTECH (EEE) 4 8750
NARENDRAREDDY

2 2022-23 202210016051 KUKKALA VAMSI KRISHNA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

3 2022-23 202210034056 MERUVA NARASIMHA BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
REDDY

4 2022-23 202210163023 DHAREDLA RAMA BTECH 4 8750
LAKSHMA REDDY (MECHANICAL)

5 2022-23 202210170020 SYAMALA RAJA REDDY BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

6 2022-23 202210310128 PITTU LAKSHMI BTECH (ECE) 4 8750
NARASIMHA REDDY

7 2022-23 202210337369 PALLAPOLU BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
AMARNADHAREDDY

8 2022-23 202210377400 GANGIREDDY MADHAN BTECH (ECE) 4 8750
MOHAN REDDY

9 2022-23 202210559461 SYAMALA MAHESH BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

Totals 122500

1 of2

gl

4/5/2024, 11:46 AM
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JnanaBhumi

S.No.

10

1

12

13

14

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210842865

202211184777

202211929908

202212060747

202212168284

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

ATLURI VENKATA PRATAP
REDDY

VAKA NEHANTH

VADDIREDDY ANUSHA

PERAM NAVEEN REDDY

PONDUGULA ANJALI

Course Name

5

BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (CSE)
B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))

BTECH (CSE)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750
8750
8750
8750

122500

il

4/5/2024, 11:46 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVDEeAE2102272A nf ERC
VYLD VUVUJVAL IV TV VI LUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202210034056 MERUVA NARASIMHA BTECH (CSE) 4 26250
REDDY

2 2022-23 202210163023 DHAREDLA RAMA BTECH 4 26250
LAKSHMA REDDY (MECHANICAL)

3 2022-23 202210170020 SYAMALA RAJA REDDY BTECH (ECE) 4 26250

4 2022-23 202210310128 PITTU LAKSHMI BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
NARASIMHA REDDY

5 2022-23 202210377400 GANGIREDDY MADHAN BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
MOHAN REDDY

Totals 131250

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 11:47 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202206734829 NANDYALA BTECH 4 26250
NARENDRAREDDY (EEE)
2 2022-23 202210337369 PALLAPOLU BTECH 4 26250
AMARNADHAREDDY (CSE)
3 2022-23 202210559461 SYAMALA MAHESH BTECH 4 26250
(ECE)
4 2022-23 202210842865 ATLURI VENKATA PRATAP BTECH 3 8750
REDDY (CSE)
5 2022-23 202211184777 VAKA NEHANTH BTECH 3 8750
(CSE)
6 2022-23 202211929908 VADDIREDDY ANUSHA B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
7 2022-23 202212060747 PERAM NAVEEN REDDY B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
8 2022-23 202212168284 PONDUGULA ANJALI BTECH 4 26250
(CSE)
Totals 140000

1 of2

il

4/5/2024, 11:47 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210016051 KUKKALA VAMSI BTECH 4 8750
KRISHNA (CIVIL)

Totals 8750

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:47 AM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVDEeAE2102440-af ERC
VVYVLLVUVUJVALAITVLTTV VI LUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202210842865 ATLURI VENKATA PRATAP BTECH 3 8750
REDDY (CSE)

2 2022-23 202211184777 VAKA NEHANTH BTECH 3 8750
(CSE)

3 2022-23 202211929908 VADDIREDDY ANUSHA B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))

4 2022-23 202212060747 PERAM NAVEEN REDDY B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))

Totals 35000

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 11:48 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210016051 KUKKALA VAMSI BTECH 4 8750
KRISHNA (CIVIL)

Totals 8750

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:48 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210140611 KASUKURTHI AKASH BTECH 4 8750
CHOWDARY (ECE)
2 2022-23 202210416533 KORRAPATI NARESH BTECH 4 8750
(EEE)
3 2022-23 202210558839 VEERAMASUNENI SAI SREE BTECH 4 8750
(ECE)
4 2022-23 202210559516 VAKKANTI PRAVALLIKA BTECH 4 8750
(CSE)
5 2022-23 202210639167 PARIMI HARIKRISHNA BTECH 4 8750
(EEE)
6 2022-23 202211854652 MIRAPAPILI BANUPRAKASH B TECH 2 8750
NAIDU (CSE))
7 2022-23 202212170815 GUNTUPALLI VENKATA SAI BTECH 4 8750
CHARISHMA (CSE)
Totals 61250

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:49 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202213478929 VEGINENI SRI B TECH 2 8750
CHARAN (CSE))

Totals 8750

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:49 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212167219 DOPPALAPUDI BHARATH BTECH 4 8750
KUMAR (CIVIL)

Totals 8750

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:49 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVDEeAA2102274 nf ERC
VY LWVUVUVALAITVLALT T VI LUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210416533 KORRAPATI NARESH BTECH 4 26250
(EEE)
2 2022-23 202210558839 VEERAMASUNENI SAI SREE BTECH 4 26250
(ECE)
3 2022-23 202210559516 VAKKANTI PRAVALLIKA BTECH 4 26250
(CSE)
4 2022-23 202210639167 PARIMI HARIKRISHNA BTECH 4 26250
(EEE)
5 2022-23 202212170815 GUNTUPALLI VENKATA SAI BTECH 4 26250
CHARISHMA (CSE)
Totals 131250

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 11:50 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

S.No.

Totals

1of1

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course
Student ID Student Name Name
3 4 5
202210140611 KASUKURTHI AKASH BTECH
CHOWDARY (ECE)

202211854652 MIRAPAPILI BANUPRAKASH B TECH
NAIDU (CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount
26250
8750

35000

il

4/5/2024, 11:50 AM
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year
1
2
1 2022-23
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Course Released
Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202213478929 VEGINENI SRI B TECH 2 8750
CHARAN (CSE))

8750

ikl

4/5/2024, 11:51 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212167219 DOPPALAPUDI BHARATH BTECH 4 26250
KUMAR (CIVIL)

Totals 26250

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:51 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

S.No.

Totals

1of1

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course
Student ID Student Name Name
3 4 5

202211854652 MIRAPAPILI BANUPRAKASH B TECH

NAIDU (CSE))
202213478929 VEGINENI SRI CHARAN B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount
8750
8750

17500

il

4/5/2024, 11:51 AM
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JnanaBhumi
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JVD72102146 of Muslim Minority
nmIvii L]
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year
1
2 3 4 5 6

1 2022-23 202209620416 SHAIK NAGOOR BAJI BTECH (CIVIL) 4

2 2022-23 202209958248 SHAIK SAIDA BTECH (CIVIL) 4

3 2022-23 202209995036 SHAIK SULTHAN BTECH (CIVIL) 4
BASHA

4 2022-23 202210106615 SHAIK MADAR BTECH (ECE) 4
ROSHAN

5 2022-23 202210124226 SHAIK NAGEENA BTECH (CIVIL) 4

6 2022-23 202210146011 PATAN MAHAMMAD BTECH (ECE) 4
RAFI

7 2022-23 202210398329 SHAIK MOHAMMAD BTECH (EEE) 4
PARVEZ

8 2022-23 202210500254 MULLA RIYAZ BTECH (ECE) 4

9 2022-23 202210510734 SHAIK ZAKIR SHAREEF ~ BTECH (ECE) 4

10 2022-23 202210571765 GALIBAIGARI ADILSHA  BTECH (CSE) 4

Totals

1 of2

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

122500

il

4/5/2024, 11:52 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi

S.No.

11

12

13

14

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210577810

202210637116

202210978279

202211056437

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

SHAIK BANDA
SAIDAVALI

SHAIK MUBASHAR

SHAIK MASTHAN VALI

GURRAMKONDA
SUBHAHAN

Course Name

5

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (CIVIL)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

122500

il

4/5/2024, 11:52 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVD72102147 of Muslim Minority
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211222644 SHAIK RUKSANA B TECH (ECE) 3 8750
2 2022-23 202212132907 SHAIK HASEENA B TECH (ECE) 2 8750
3 2022-23 202212345097 SHAIKBAJITHA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
4 2022-23 202212486481 PATAN SALMAN B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
Totals 35000

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:53 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Released
Amount

26250

26250

26250

26250

26250

26250

26250

26250

26250

8750

JnanaBhumi
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JVD72102240 of Muslim Minority
nmIvii L]
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year
1
2 3 4 5 6

1 2022-23 202209620416 SHAIK NAGOOR BAJI BTECH (CIVIL) 4

2 2022-23 202209995036 SHAIK SULTHAN BTECH (CIVIL) 4
BASHA

3 2022-23 202210124226 SHAIK NAGEENA BTECH (CIVIL) 4

4 2022-23 202210146011 PATAN MAHAMMAD BTECH (ECE) 4
RAFI

5 2022-23 202210398329 SHAIK MOHAMMAD BTECH (EEE) 4
PARVEZ

6 2022-23 202210510734 SHAIK ZAKIR SHAREEF ~ BTECH (ECE) 4

7 2022-23 202210571765 GALIBAIGARI ADILSHA  BTECH (CSE) 4

8 2022-23 202210577810 SHAIK BANDA BTECH (ECE) 4
SAIDAVALI

9 2022-23 202210637116 SHAIK MUBASHAR BTECH 4

(MECHANICAL)
10 2022-23 202210978279 SHAIK MASTHAN VALI  BTECH (ECE) 3
Totals

1 of2

253750

=)

4/5/2024, 11:53 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi

S.No.

11

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

Student ID Student Name

3 4

202211056437 GURRAMKONDA
SUBHAHAN

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Course Name

5

BTECH (CIVIL)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

253750

il

4/5/2024, 11:53 AM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JvD72102241 of Muslim Minority
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211222644 SHAIK RUKSANA B TECH (ECE) 3 8750
2 2022-23 202212132907 SHAIK HASEENA B TECH (ECE) 2 8750
3 2022-23 202212345097 SHAIKBAJITHA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
4 2022-23 202212486481 PATAN SALMAN B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
Totals 35000

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:53 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

mmivii L]
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210106615 SHAIK MADAR BTECH (ECE) 4 26250
ROSHAN

Totals 26250

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:56 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVD72102326-of Muslim-Minority
mmivii L]
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202209958248  SHAIK SAIDA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
Totals 8750

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:57 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

1of1

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Released
Amount

8750

8750

17500

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JVD72102427 of Muslim Minority
nmIvii L]
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year
1
2 3 4 5 6
1 2022-23 202210978279 SHAIK MASTHAN VALI BTECH (ECE) 3
2 2022-23 202211056437 GURRAMKONDA BTECH 3
SUBHAHAN (CIVIL)
Totals

il

4/5/2024, 11:58 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVD72102428 of Muslim Minority
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211222644 SHAIK RUKSANA B TECH (ECE) 3 8750
2 2022-23 202212132907 SHAIK HASEENA B TECH (ECE) 2 8750
3 2022-23 202212345097 SHAIKBAJITHA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
4 2022-23 202212486481 PATAN SALMAN B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
Totals 35000

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:58 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVD72102456-of Muslim-Minority
mmivii L]
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202209958248  SHAIK SAIDA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
Totals 8750

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 11:59 AM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVD82102048-of Kapu
U'JU
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2019-20 201907925854 VALAVALA SIVA DURGA BTECH 4 35000
PRASAD (MECHANICAL)

Totals 35000

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:08 PM
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JnanaBhumi

1of1

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

U'JU
Search
Acedemic
S.No.  Year Student ID
1
2 3
1 2022-23 202208378597
2 2022-23 202209945079
3 2022-23 202209982702
4 2022-23 202210010098
5 2022-23 202210025266
6 2022-23 202210376499
7 2022-23 202210417014
8 2022-23 202210466537
9 2022-23 202210482173
Totals

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

CHENNAMSETTY
GURULAKSHMI

BOGADI BHAVANA

TIRUMALASETTI RAVI

PULLA SANTHOSH

MOKKA THRIVENI

BILLA NAGA LAKSHMI

APPIKATLASAI KRISHNA

KANAPARTHI MANOJ
KARUNA MURTHY

KANCHARLA
HARSHAVARDHAN

Course Name

5

B TECH (MECH
ENG)

BTECH (CIVIL)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (ECE)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

78750

il

4/5/2024, 12:09 PM


javascript:excelWindow()
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JnanaBhumi
U'JU
Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year Student ID
1
2 3
1 2022-23 202209973866
2 2022-23 202210441790
3 2022-23 202210562079
4 2022-23 202211200167
5 2022-23 202211639163
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

PAKANATI HARISH

POTHURAJU LAKSHMI
NIMESHA

GUNISETTI NAVA
CHAITANYA SAI

PITTI PRAVALLIKA

GANGIRAJU UMA
VEERA VENKATA SAI
SATISH

Course Name

5
BTECH (CSE)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (ECE)

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750
8750
8750

8750

43750

il

4/5/2024, 12:09 PM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

U'JU
Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year Student ID

1

2 3

1 2022-23 202212021140

2 2022-23 202212228280
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

SINGAMSETTY
DILEEP

ALLA MAHENDRA

Course
Name

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount
8750
8750

17500

il

4/5/2024, 12:10 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

U'JU
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course  Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210497930 KUNCHANAPALLI BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
MANIKANTA
2 2022-23 202212478253 POKALA SIVA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
CHAITANYA
3 2022-23 202212559328 NEELAM B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 1 8750
MADHUSUDHAN Intelligence and Data
REDDY Science)
4 2022-23 202212757709 KATAKAMSETTI B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 1 8750
RAJITHA Intelligence and Data
Science)
Totals 35000

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:10 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

U'JU
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212297416 KUNISETTY B TECH (ECE) 1 8750
VASANTHI
2 2022-23 202214036570 PONNAM NAGENDRA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

Totals 17500

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:10 PM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

U'JU
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210064231 CHENNUPATI JAYANTH BTECH 4 8750
KUMAR (CSE)

Totals 8750

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:11 PM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi

1of1

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

U'JU
Search
Acedemic
S.No.  Year Student ID
1
2 3
1 2022-23 202208378597
2 2022-23 202209982702
3 2022-23 202210010098
4 2022-23 202210025266
5 2022-23 202210376499
6 2022-23 202210417014
7 2022-23 202210441790
8 2022-23 202210466537
9 2022-23 202210497930
Totals

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

CHENNAMSETTY
GURULAKSHMI

TIRUMALASETTI RAVI

PULLA SANTHOSH

MOKKA THRIVENI

BILLA NAGA LAKSHMI

APPIKATLASAI KRISHNA

POTHURAJU LAKSHMI
NIMESHA

KANAPARTHI MANOJ
KARUNA MURTHY

KUNCHANAPALLI
MANIKANTA

Course Name

5

B TECH (MECH
ENG)

BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

BTECH (CSE)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

26250
26250
26250
26250
26250

26250
26250
26250

218750

gl

4/5/2024, 12:11 PM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi

1of1

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

U'JU
Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year Student ID

1

2 3

1 2022-23 202210562079

2 2022-23 202211200167

3 2022-23 202211639163
Totals

Student Name

4

GUNISETTI NAVA
CHAITANYA SAl

PITTI PRAVALLIKA

GANGIRAJU UMA
VEERA VENKATA SAI
SATISH

Course Name

5

BTECH (ECE)

BTECH (ECE)

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

Course
Year

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Released
Amount

43750

il

4/5/2024, 12:12 PM
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JnanaBhumi

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

U'JU
Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year Student ID

1

2 3

1 2022-23 202212021140

2 2022-23 202212228280
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

SINGAMSETTY
DILEEP

ALLA MAHENDRA

Course
Name

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount
8750
8750

17500

il

4/5/2024, 12:12 PM
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https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JnanaBhumi
U'JU
Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year Student ID
1
2 3
1 2022-23 202212478253
2 2022-23 202212559328
3 2022-23 202212757709
Totals

1of1

Student Name

4

POKALA SIVA
CHAITANYA

NEELAM
MADHUSUDHAN
REDDY

KATAKAMSETTI
RAJITHA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5

B TECH (CSE))

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

26250

il

4/5/2024, 12:12 PM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

U'JU
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212297416 KUNISETTY B TECH (ECE) 1 8750
VASANTHI
2 2022-23 202214036570 PONNAM NAGENDRA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

Totals 17500

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:13 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVD82102327of Kapu
U'JU
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202209945079 BOGADI BHAVANA  BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750
Totals 8750

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:13 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

U'JU
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202208378597 CHENNAMSETTY B TECH (MECH 3 8750
GURULAKSHMI ENG)

2 2022-23 202211200167 PITTI PRAVALLIKA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

Totals 17500

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:13 PM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

UPU
Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name
1
2 3 4

1 2022-23 202211639163 GANGIRAJU UMA
VEERA VENKATA SAl
SATISH

Totals

1of1

Course Name

5

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

Course
Year

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Released
Amount

8750

8750

il

4/5/2024, 12:14 PM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JnanaBhumi
U'JU
Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year Student ID
1
2 3
1 2022-23 202212021140
2 2022-23 202212228280
3 2022-23 202212478253
4 2022-23 202212559328
Totals

1of1

Student Name

4

SINGAMSETTY
DILEEP

ALLA MAHENDRA

POKALA SIVA
CHAITANYA

NEELAM
MADHUSUDHAN
REDDY

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data

Science)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

35000

il

4/5/2024, 12:14 PM


javascript:excelWindow()
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

U'JU
Search
Acedemic

S.No.  Year Student ID

1

2 3

1 2022-23 202212297416

2 2022-23 202212757709

3 2022-23 202214036570
Totals

1of1

Student Name

4

KUNISETTY
VASANTHI

KATAKAMSETTI
RAJITHA

PONNAM
NAGENDRA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5

B TECH (ECE)

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

26250

gl

4/5/2024, 12:14 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVD82102457 of Kapu
U'JU
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202209945079 BOGADI BHAVANA  BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

2 2022-23 202209973866 PAKANATIHARISH BTECH (CSE) 4 17500
Totals 26250

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:15 PM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

U'JU
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210064231 CHENNUPATI JAYANTH BTECH 4 17500
KUMAR (CSE)

Totals 17500

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:15 PM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
VD102102178 of Christian Minor

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202209974124 MANGALAPALLI JOHN BTECH 3 8750
DANIEL (CSE)

Totals 8750

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:18 PM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
VD102102247 of Christian Minor

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202209974124 MANGALAPALLI JOHN BTECH 3 8750
DANIEL (CSE)

Totals 8750

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:19 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVD102102395 of Christian Minor

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2021-22 202108961282 DOPPALAPUDI SHALEMU BTECH 4 17500
RAJU (CSE)

Totals 17500

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:19 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
VD102102434 of Christian Minor

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202209974124 MANGALAPALLI JOHN BTECH 3 8750
DANIEL (CSE)

Totals 8750

ikl

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:20 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year StudentID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211248424 MEDA ANKARAJU  BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750
Totals 8750

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:20 PM
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202205785210 GANJIKUNTA RAJESH B TECH (MECH 3 8750
ENG)
2 2022-23 202205858733 RAMIREDDY BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
VASUNDHARA
3 2022-23 202206690060 BATTULA VENKATRAO B TECH (CSE)) 3 8750
4 2022-23 202206929014 MYLA GOVERDHAN B TECH (MECH 3 8750
ENG)
5 2022-23 202209251826 ARADADA MOHAN BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
KARTHIK
6 2022-23 202209367563 SHAIK MABU SUBHANI B TECH (MECH 3 8750
ENG)
7 2022-23 202209441939 PUNNA RENU KUMAR B TECH (MECH 2 8750
ENG)
8 2022-23 202209974260 SIVARATHRI RAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750
9 2022-23 202210323956 KURUBA SAITEJA B TECH (CSE)) 3 8750
Totals 96250

gl

1 of2 4/5/2024, 12:21 PM
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JnanaBhumi

S.No.

10

1

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Course Released
Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202210347519 VEMULA RAJYA B TECH (CSE)) 3 8750
LAKSHMI
202210842660 CHANNAIPALEM ANIL BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
96250

il

4/5/2024, 12:21 PM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210863781 NANDIPATI AJAY BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
KUMAR
2 2022-23 202210893437 PARCHURI BALA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
CHANDU
3 2022-23 202210991492 PALLAPU PAVANI BTECH 2 8750
(CIVIL)
4 2022-23 202211108442 SANKU BHARGAV BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
5 2022-23 202211147000 VAKUDANI B TECH 1 8750
PREMCHAND (CSE))
Totals 43750

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:22 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IV/h2A21N02616-0f RC
VYLDV ITVAV IV VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211222446 NANDAVARAPU BABI BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
2 2022-23 202211258320 POGARTI PARDHA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
SARADHI
3 2022-23 202211278106 NANDIKA SURESH B TECH (MECH 3 8750
KRISHNA REDDY ENG)
4 2022-23 202211352192 GUMMA VENKATA TARUN B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
5 2022-23 202211372982 JUTURU ANUSHA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
Totals 43750

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 12:29 PM


javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()

JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

S.No.

Totals

1of1

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202211691814

202211694648

202211705546

202211707888

202211764469

Student Name

4

VALLEPUG MV
SIVARAMA
KRISHNA

VALLEPU SIRISHA

BHUME MANISHA

CHITRA GEETHA

MEEGADA SAl
DURGA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750
8750
8750

8750

43750

il

4/5/2024, 12:30 PM
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search

S.No.

Totals

1of1

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202211809724

202211816538

202211844888

202211903973

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

BURLE SIVARAJ

NIMMALURI LOHITHA

GHANTASALA DEVI
LAKSHMANA RAO

PONNEBOINA VENKATA NAGA
GURU VAMSI

Course
Name

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750
8750

35000

il

4/5/2024, 12:30 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
ND22102620-o0f BC
VYLDV IVALVAVV VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course  Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202211915644 JALLURI SAIMOHAN B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750

2 2022-23 202211917481 KADALI B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 2 8750
DURGAPRASAD Intelligence and Data

Science)

3 2022-23 202211925037 KAYALA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
BHARATHKUMAR

4 2022-23 202211995508 CHINNALALIGARI B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
INDRANI

5 2022-23 202211995612 CHILLARA REKHA B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750

6 2022-23 202212014615 MARAPUREDDY B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750
ARAVIND

7 2022-23 202212036811 SHAIK GOPI B TECH (CSE)) 2 8750

8 2022-23 202212058065 TALLAPALLI B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial 2 8750
MAHESH BABU Intelligence and Data

Science)
Totals 70000

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 12:31 PM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212077373 GUMMA SREENANDHU BTECH 2 8750
(CIVIL)
2 2022-23 202212135861 GADDAGOLLA MADHU B TECH 2 8750
KIRAN (ECE)
3 2022-23 202212166385 SUNKARA ANITHA B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
4 2022-23 202212234619 KUSETTI DURGA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
5 2022-23 202212244057 MAKKENA SUMA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
6 2022-23 202212283480 CHENNURI MEERA BI B TECH 1 8750
(ECE)
Totals 52500

il

1of1 4/5/2024, 12:31 PM
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202212293271 GAVVALA PRASANNA B TECH 1 8750
KUMAR (CSE))

2 2022-23 202212302986 TATIKONDA KAVIRAJU B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

3 2022-23 202212328469 DELHI VINITHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

4 2022-23 202212333250 CHITTIMADI VINITHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

5 2022-23 202212334848 RATTI OZOVATHI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

6 2022-23 202212347005 KODURI NAGA SATYASRI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

7 2022-23 202212382053 VADIGALLA SIVA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

8 2022-23 202212408206 YARRAKULA NAGA DIVYA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

Totals 96250

i

1 of2 4/5/2024, 12:31 PM
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JnanaBhumi

S.No.

10

1

Totals

2 of 2

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202212409137

202212417206

202212417633

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

KOLLI SHANMUKHARAO

VALLEPU SARADA

DANTHAM PRIYANKA
KRISHNA

Course
Name

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750
8750
8750

96250

il

4/5/2024, 12:31 PM
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...
Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
ND22102622 of RC
VYLDV ITVALVAY VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202212441198 MALLELLI PRAVEEN B TECH 1 8750
KUMAR (CSE))

2 2022-23 202212462538 PALAGANI SIREESHA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

3 2022-23 202212515124 EDIGA SWATHI B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

4 2022-23 202212543537 MANIKALA SURESH B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

5 2022-23 202212543690 PALEPU PRAVEEN B TECH 1 8750
KUMAR (CSE))

Totals 43750

1of1

il

4/5/2024, 12:32 PM
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Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202212586315 MUMMANENI B TECH 1 8750
VIJAYENDRA (CSE))

2 2022-23 202212656814 BESTHA THIMMARAJU B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

3 2022-23 202212662767 KAREDLA B TECH 1 8750
THARUNKUMAR (CSE))

4 2022-23 202212716270 CHILLAPALLI SPANDANA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

5 2022-23 202212725293 KETHI SIVANAGARAJU B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))

Totals 43750

1of1
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IVVNRA21N02642 of RC
VYV LDV ITVLV T VI UV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202205635197 SREERAM KISHORE B TECH 2 8750
KUMAR (ECE)
2 2022-23 202210065430 GUTTI PURUSHOWTHAM B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
3 2022-23 202210935777 ERAGANABOINA NAVEEN BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
4 2022-23 202214057997 BOBBEPALLI RAVI TEJA B TECH 1 8750
(CSE))
Totals 35000

1of1
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210234183 JAKKU NAGA VEERA VENKATA B TECH 2 35000
PRASAD (CSE))
2 2022-23 202211718283 GANJI NETHRAVATHI B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
3 2022-23 202211735658 BEHARA RAMESWARA RAO B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
Totals 52500
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year  Student ID
1 2 3
1 2022-23 202211437835
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
4 5 6 7
ANKAM VINAY  BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

8750

il
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
IV/h22102712 af RC
VYWV ITVLT TV VI WUV
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202209443185 NAKKALA SAIKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 4 8750
2 2022-23 202209976531 CHANDALURI MOHAN BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
KOTESWARA RAO
3 2022-23 202209988827 KOLLURU DIVYA SAl BTECH 4 8750
(MECHANICAL)
Totals 26250
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

S.No.

Totals

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210087641

202210345166

202210969159

202211053364

202211621060

202212302952

202212310201

202212345907

202212412810

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

SANGATI PADMAJA

NALAM NAVA SURYA
CHANDRA KUMAR

PONNAM GOPI HANUMA

SRINIVASULAV M
VARAPRASADACHARYULU

YARRAPPA GARI SUDHEER
REDDY

MARAM JYOTHIKA

GANAPARTHI ALEKHYA

CHILUKURI SIVAPARVATHI

KONATHAM KUSUMA

Course Name

5

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data

Science)

B TECH (EEE)

BTECH (CSE)

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

Course

Year

N

Released

Amo

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

1

unt

48750
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S.No.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202212431533

202212476295

202212480978

202212529535

202212548361

202212573824

202212705726

202212741202

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

Student Name

4

BHAVANAM LAKSHMI
RISHITHA

AMBATI ANANTHA LAKSHMI

PITTU BABY

PANIGRAHI BIBHUTI
BHUSHAN

THOTA NIKHILA SAl

LINGAREDDY VARA LAKSHMI

TAVVA TULASI NAGA KOTI
MANIKANTA

KETHIREDDY NIHARIKA

Course Name

5

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))
B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year

6

Released

Amo

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

unt

148750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210842865 ATLURI VENKATA PRATAP BTECH 3 8750
REDDY (CSE)
2 2022-23 202211929908 VADDIREDDY ANUSHA B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
3 2022-23 202212060747 PERAM NAVEEN REDDY B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
Totals 26250
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211184777 VAKA NEHANTH BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
Totals 8750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211854652 MIRAPAPILI BANUPRAKASH B TECH 2 8750
NAIDU (CSE))
2 2022-23 202213478929 VEGINENI SRI CHARAN B TECH 2 8750
(CSE))
Totals 17500
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
nmIvii L]
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210978279 SHAIK MASTHAN VALI BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
2 2022-23 202211056437 GURRAMKONDA BTECH 3 8750
SUBHAHAN (CIVIL)
3 2022-23 202212132907 SHAIK HASEENA B TECH 2 8750
(ECE)
Totals 26250

1of1
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

mnmirv
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| Y
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year  Student ID Student Name  Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202212345097 SHAIK BAJITHA B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
2 2022-23 202212486481 PATAN SALMAN B TECH (CSE)) 1 8750
Totals

1of1

17500
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Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
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Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year Student ID

1

2 3

1 2022-23 202208378597

2 2022-23 202211200167

3 2022-23 202211639163
Totals

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

CHENNAMSETTY
GURULAKSHMI

PITTI PRAVALLIKA

GANGIRAJU UMA VEERA
VENKATA SAI SATISH

Course Name

5

B TECH (MECH ENG)

BTECH (ECE)

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

26250
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JnanaBhumi
U'JU
Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year Student ID
1
2 3
1 2022-23 202212021140
2 2022-23 202212228280
3 2022-23 202212478253
Totals

1of1

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Student Name

4

SINGAMSETTY DILEEP

ALLA MAHENDRA

POKALA SIVA
CHAITANYA

Course
Name

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

B TECH
(CSE))

Course
Year

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750

26250
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Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

U'JU
Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year Student ID

1

2 3

1 2022-23 202212559328

2 2022-23 202212757709

3 2022-23 202214036570
Totals

1of1

Student Name

4

NEELAM
MADHUSUDHAN
REDDY

KATAKAMSETTI
RAJITHA

PONNAM NAGENDRA

Course Name

5

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

B.Tech-CSE-(Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science)

B TECH (CSE))

Course
Year

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

26250
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVD82102705of Kapu
U'JU
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2022-23 202209973866 PAKANATIHARISH BTECH (CSE) 4 8750
Totals 8750
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Welcome : priyadarshini institute of technology and management pulladigunta

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports
Search
Acedemic Course Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202210064231 CHENNUPATI JAYANTH BTECH 4 8750
KUMAR (CSE)

Totals 8750
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